Rezultati
18. krog: 13.04.2024

Black & White
OImo - Mandrac¢

Aluks

Ribarnica Cerkvenik

Lestvica
18. krog: 13.04.2024

Mesto

1

O oo N OB WN

1. Krog
Rex Regnum
SD Okroglo
Black & White
Prijatelji
Aluks
Olmo Mandra¢
AS.C.l
Smarje
Ribarnica Cerkvenik

Lestvica strelcev
18. krog: 13.04.2024

Radujko Dalibor
Vaji¢ Nebojsa

Perti¢ Damir

Mirkovi¢ Dragan

Mes Dragan

Buneta Drazen

Franeti¢ Andrej

Husanovi¢ Belmin

Bikarevi¢ Dragan

Prijatelji
AS.CI.
SD Okroglo

Smarje

Tekem | Zmag | Neod | Por DG

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Liga obalnih veteranov 2023-2024

1:2 (1:1)
2:2 (1:1)
1:4 (0:1)
1:3 (0:0)

Liga obalnih veteranov 2023-2024

13 1 2 54
11 2 3 51
10 1 5 43
10 0 6 40
9 2 5 48
5 2 9 29
2 4 10 21
3 0 13 19
3 0 13 28

Liga obalnih veteranov 2023-2024

Aluks

PG
19
20
25
24
44
43
43
57
58

Rex Regnum
Rex Regnum

Aluks

SD Okroglo

Aluks

SD Okroglo

B&W
Olmo

Raz

Tock
40
35
31
30
29
17
10



Najboljsi vratar

Vratar Ekipa St. glasov
Starc lztok Olmo 6
Suhopoljac Bekim Rex Regnum 4
Paal Matej SD Okroglo 3
Najboljsi igralec

Igralec Ekipa St. glasov
Perti¢ Damir Rex Regnum 9
Radujko Dalibor Aluks 8
Mes Dragan SD Okroglo 2




